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Concrete drill bit SDS PLUS SD4-10210 10 x 210mm

Manufacturer
Dimension
Weight

Product Code

EAN
SKU
IBB ID
Product specification
Manufacturer WKRET-MET Unit
EAN 5907704438236 Dimension

Drill bit for concrete, natural and artificial stone, brick and aerated concrete
SDS PLUS chuck type

Application

10.0 x 210mm

0.10 kg

SD4-10210

5907704438236

5353

5353

pcs

10.0 x 210mm

For drilling in concrete, for drilling in natural and artificial stone, for drilling in brick and aerated concrete blocks
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